_	PLEAS	E READ ALL INS	TRUCTION	IS BEFORE		TING THIS FOF	RΜ.	
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT		B A	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT Jim Smith Secretary of Sta			FILED		
DOCUMENT # P970000603			59		02 DEC -3 AM 9:20			
1. Corporation Name COUNTERMEASURES INTERNATIONAL INC.					SECRETATY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					-	19. The second s		
, 1844 N NOB HILL RD. SUITE 145 PLANTATION FL 33322		SUITE 145	1844 N. NOB HILL RD. SUITE 145 PLANTATION FL 33322					
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. 2. New Principal Office Address, if Applicable3. New Mailing Office Address, if Applicable								
Suite, Apt.			3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 07/10/1997		
City & Stat	18		City & State		5. FEI Numbe			
Zip Country		Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		6.	Not Applicable		
7. Names	and Street Addresses of Each	Officer and/or Director (Flo	rida nonprofit corpo	rations must list at lea		E OF STATUS DESIRED	for a Certificate of Status	
Title(s)	Name of	Name of Officers St		reet Address of Each fficer and/or Director		City / State / Zip		
DPS				fill RD., Ste. 145	PLANTATION FL 33322			
۷	Capone, John V	1844 N NOB HILL RD.			PLANTATION FL 33322			
S	RUBINO, STEVE	1844 N NOB HILL RD.			PLANTATION FL 33322			
·					10	1009321		
				10009321511 12/03/0201059018 **150.00				
	8. Name and Address	of Current Registered Age	•					
Name					9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent			
CAPONE, RALPH J 1844 N NOB HILL RD. Street Addres					P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
SUITE 145 PLANTATION FL 33322				Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
				City State Zip Code				
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligation						n 607.0505, F.S. or 617.05	605, F.S.	
Signature of Registered A	IgentSIG	NATURE REGISTERED AGE		Date				
owed by t	hat I am an officer or director of tatement application, the reaso the corporation have been pai oplication is true and accurate,	or the receiver or trustee emp on for dissolution has been el d and the names of individua	owered to execute t iminated, the corport	nato name satisfies ine	requirements o	ter 607 or 617, F.S. I furth f section 607.0401 or 617. r section 119.07(3)(i), F.S.	er certify that when filing 0401, F.S., that all fees The information indicated	
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OF PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone #								

COUNTERMEASURES INTERNATIONAL INC.

November 26, 2002

Division of Corporations

Dear Sir or Madam:

I recently received a Notice of Administrative Dissolution of Revocation, this is the first packet I received from the State this year and quite frankly I forgot about the dates for annual filing. I never received as I have in the past the packets for annual-filing. Please except our Fee and reinstate our company with our deepest apology's.

Sincerely,

Ralph Capone Present Countermeasures International Inc.

Rich Goree 1973 e Frank Horner David Andrice

1. 1. 1. 11

1844 N. NOB HILL ROAD SUITE 145 • PLANTATION, FL • 33322 PHONE: 954-424-9934 • FAX: 954-424-3424

and the second second state and state states and a second second second second second second second second seco

• . .